2023 Winter Perforated HDPE Pipe Materials Bid Summary												
December 7th, 2023 11:00am Bid Opening												
Supplier	ENG Estimate	Ferguson Waterworks Pasco ,WA	Pacific Corrugated Pipe CO. Grandview, WA	OVS Grandview, WA	Core and Main Pasco, WA	Consolidated Supply CO. Stanfield, OR	H.D. Fowler Yakima, WA					
Bid Bond		x	x	х	х	х	х					
Debarment		х	х	х	х	х	x					
Signed Proposal Form		х	х	х	Х	х	х					
Schedule of Prices		х	х	х	x	х	х					
Schedule A (HDPE Pipe)												
Total Bid Amount	\$200,000.00	\$179,717.72	\$189,028.00	\$253,196.60	\$177,619.60	\$177,856.60	\$189,693.6					

	2023 Winter Bid Proposal - Schedule A (Perforated HDPE Pipe) December 7th, 2023 11:00am Bid Opening																	
Item	Size	Specification	Material	Туре	Units	Qnty	Ferguson Waterworks Pasco ,WA		Pacific Corrugated Pipe CO. Grandview, WA		OVS - Grandview, WA		Core and Main - Pasco, WA		Consolidated Supply CO. Stanfield, OR		H.D. Fowler - Yakima, WA	
							Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	HDPE PIPE																	
1	12"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	2080	\$8.358	\$17,384.64	\$10.59	\$22,027.20	\$9.11	\$18,948.80	\$8.36	\$17,388.80	\$8.27	\$17,201.60	\$8.82	\$18,345.60
2	15"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	440	\$12.090	\$5,319.60	\$14.30	\$6,292.00	\$14.11	\$6,208.40	\$12.22	\$5,376.80	\$11.96	\$5,262.40	\$12.76	\$5,614.40
3	24"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	1500	\$24.368	\$36,552.00	\$39.14	\$58,710.00	\$29.56	\$44,340.00	\$24.27	\$36,405.00	\$24.12	\$36,180.00	\$25.72	\$38,580.00
4	30"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	220	\$33.232	\$7,311.04	\$31.00	\$6,820.00	\$50.06	\$11,013.20	\$33.59	\$7,389.80	\$32.89	\$7,235.80	\$30.08	\$6,617.60
5	48"	Perforated bell & Spigot	HDPE	G	FT	1480	\$76.453	\$113,150.44	\$64.31	\$95,178.80	\$116.68	\$172,686.40	\$75.04	\$111,059.20	\$75.66	\$111,976.80	\$80.70	\$119,436.00
	Total Bid Amount						\$179,717.72		\$189,028.00		\$253,196.80		\$177,619.60		\$177,856.60		\$188,593.60	